Unsup_Stam
Unsup_Yuan
Unsup_Ren
Unsup_Gerstein
Unsup_Kellis
Unsup_Beer

Unsup_Wang
Sup_Yuan
Sup_Kellis

Sup_Gerstein

Sup_Zhiping

Fraction of Basepair Overlap

Unsup_Stam
Unsup_Yuan
Unsup_Ren
Unsup_Gerstein
Unsup_Kellis |
Unsup_Beer
Unsup_Wang [
Sup_Yuan
Sup_Kellis
Sup_Gerstein
Sup_Zhiping

0.24

0.21

0.18

0.15

0.12

0.09

0.06

0.03

0.00



